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2026 Champion of Champions Result

Mandy HELLIER
Steve GRECH

Kevin BRIMBLECOMBE

Rob DOWEL

Rod SAUL

Luke TURNER
Jodie THOMPSON
Dave TURNER
Ric LITTLEFAIR
Paul SMITH
Bernie TURNER
Mark FIELD

Dean MARINGONI
Alan COLES

Ray SMITH

Scott WARD

Rob STEWART
Neil RANKINE

lain TAYLOR

Rob COX

Steve DYSON
Justin HATI

Paul ANDREWS
Paul JONES

Chris PUGH

Chris MILTON
Lindy BLACK
Peter EVANS
Derek JARRETT
Vernon RICHARDS
Jim BOTTOMLEY
Phil HEPTON

Paul VAN LEEUWEN
Chelsea WARD
Hanh LAM

Dom MCGOWAN
Dave REDPATH
Dave HUME

Chris EASTER
Jerome DONDERS
Gary SMART
Richard SIM

Mick MORTIMORE
Andrew TAYLOR
Cam COOPER
Tony BYRNE
Kerry BRIGHT
Jamie MACK

19
20
7
24
18
3
27
18
15
11
18
19
9
24
19
9
26
19
19
16
16
16
25
25
18
21
39
27
31
28
19
21
24
19
20
18
31
23
14
22
20
23
21
38
32
24
39
12

185
21.2
7.2
25.1
19.7
3
26.3
19
15.9
11.9
18.7
20.2
9.2
25.4
20
9.5
27.6
20.7
19.9
16.9
17.5
17.4
26.8
27
19.4
223
38.3
28.8
335
29.6
20.8
22.9
25.6
18.6
21
18.7
33.4
25
15.1
235
21.1
24.5
22.8
403
34.4
25.1
38.1
12.8

89
90
77
94
90
75
102
92
90
86
93
94
84
100
95
86
103
96
96
94
94
94
103
104
97
100
120
107
111
109
101
103
106
103
103
101
115
108
99
107
106
109
107
125
121
116
135
108
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