

2026 Champion of Champions Result

Position	Player	Daily Handicap	GA Handicap	Gross	Nett
1	Mandy HELLIER	19	18.5	89	-4
2	Steve GRECH	20	21.2	90	-2
3	Kevin BRIMBLECOMBE	7	7.2	77	-2
4	Rob DOWEL	24	25.1	94	-2
5	Rod SAUL	18	19.7	90	E
6	Luke TURNER	3	3	75	E
7	Jodie THOMPSON	27	26.3	102	1
8	Dave TURNER	18	19	92	2
9	Ric LITTLEFAIR	15	15.9	90	3
10	Paul SMITH	11	11.9	86	3
11	Bernie TURNER	18	18.7	93	3
12	Mark FIELD	19	20.2	94	3
13	Dean MARINGONI	9	9.2	84	3
14	Alan COLES	24	25.4	100	4
15	Ray SMITH	19	20	95	4
16	Scott WARD	9	9.5	86	5
17	Rob STEWART	26	27.6	103	5
18	Neil RANKINE	19	20.7	96	5
19	Iain TAYLOR	19	19.9	96	5
20	Rob COX	16	16.9	94	6
21	Steve DYSON	16	17.5	94	6
22	Justin HATI	16	17.4	94	6
23	Paul ANDREWS	25	26.8	103	6
24	Paul JONES	25	27	104	7
25	Chris PUGH	18	19.4	97	7
26	Chris MILTON	21	22.3	100	7
27	Lindy BLACK	39	38.3	120	7
28	Peter EVANS	27	28.8	107	8
29	Derek JARRETT	31	33.5	111	8
30	Vernon RICHARDS	28	29.6	109	9
31	Jim BOTTOMLEY	19	20.8	101	10
32	Phil HEPTON	21	22.9	103	10
33	Paul VAN LEEUWEN	24	25.6	106	10
34	Chelsea WARD	19	18.6	103	10
35	Hanh LAM	20	21	103	11
36	Dom MCGOWAN	18	18.7	101	11
37	Dave REDPATH	31	33.4	115	12
38	Dave HUME	23	25	108	13
39	Chris EASTER	14	15.1	99	13
40	Jerome DONDEERS	22	23.5	107	13
41	Gary SMART	20	21.1	106	14
42	Richard SIM	23	24.5	109	14
43	Mick MORTIMORE	21	22.8	107	14
44	Andrew TAYLOR	38	40.3	125	15
45	Cam COOPER	32	34.4	121	17
46	Tony BYRNE	24	25.1	116	20
47	Kerry BRIGHT	39	38.1	135	22
48	Jamie MACK	12	12.8	108	24